
8:16 pm Tue 7 May, 24 OHS - 17/18 TENNIS Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Fri 02/09/2018 9:00 am Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ Austin

High School
Austin High School 7:00 am 5:00 pm

Sat 02/10/2018 8:00 am Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ Austin
High School

Austin High School 6:00 am 5:00 pm

Fri 02/16/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ CHS /
OHS Tennis Tournament

Lions Tennis Courts
Onate Tennis Courts
Centennial Tennis Courts

TBD TBD

Sat 02/17/2018 8:00 am Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ CHS /
OHS Tennis Tournament

Centennial Tennis Courts
Onate Tennis Courts
Lions Tennis Courts

TBD

Sat 02/24/2018 9:00 am Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @
Alamogordo Tennis Tournament

Alamogordo High School
Alamogordo

6:30 am 5:30 pm

Fri 03/02/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ Chapin
High School

Chapin High School TBD TBD

Sat 03/03/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ Chapin
High School

Chapin High School TBD TBD

Tue 03/06/2018 3:00 pm Tennis, V: OHS @ Chaparral Dual Chaparral High School 1:00 pm 8:00 pm
Fri 03/09/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @

LCHS/MHS Tournament
Centennial Tennis Courts
LCHS Tennis Courts
Mayfield Tennis Courts
Onate Tennis Courts
Lions Tennis Courts
NMSU Tennis Courts

TBD TBD

Sat 03/10/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @
LCHS/MHS Tournament

NMSU Tennis Courts
Lions Tennis Courts
Onate Tennis Courts
Mayfield Tennis Courts
LCHS Tennis Courts
Centennial Tennis Courts

TBD TBD

Tue 04/03/2018 3:00 pm Tennis, V: LCHS @ OHS Onate Tennis Courts
Sat 04/07/2018 9:00 am Tennis, V: OHS @ Gadsden Gadsden High School

Gadsden High School
7:00 am 2:00 pm

Tue 04/17/2018 3:00 pm Tennis, V: OHS @ MHS Mayfield Tennis Courts
Thu 04/19/2018 3:00 pm Tennis, V: Carlsbad @ OHS Onate Tennis Courts
Fri 04/20/2018 3:00 pm Tennis, V: Hobbs @ OHS Onate Tennis Courts
Tue 04/24/2018 3:00 pm Tennis, V: OHS @ CHS Centennial Tennis Courts
Fri 04/27/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ DISTRICT

TOURNAMENT (LCHS HOST)
Lions Tennis Courts TBD TBD
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Sat 04/28/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ DISTRICT

TOURNAMENT (LCHS HOST)
Lions Tennis Courts TBD TBD

Wed 05/02/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ STATE
TOURNAMENT

Albuquerque TBD TBD

Thu 05/03/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ STATE
TOURNAMENT

Albuquerque TBD TBD

Fri 05/04/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ STATE
TOURNAMENT

Albuquerque TBD TBD

Sat 05/05/2018 TBD Tennis, V: CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS @ STATE
TOURNAMENT

Albuquerque TBD TBD


